3 Temmuz 2021 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Foroma S At ismi
1 ALBUNEAG5)

2 KESVACANGUN(3)

3 SEVALCAN(11)
4  TEKKURSUN(1)
5  ATLAS CICEGI(8)

6 HAYIRLIKIZ(4)

7  MALYAGUZELI(10)

8  SEVINSEVIL(6)

9 BIRMATRAQ)

10 GUZELGCOCUK(2)

11 GUNESIN GULU(7)

Yas
7ykk

5ykk
4ykk
5ykk
Byak
5ykk
4yak
Syak
5ykk
6ydk

4dyak

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW/Disi /H1

1.)80.500 &
1.)13.886 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - MUGESULTAN

TURBO - KESVACANKLZI
GHLIBOLU- CANATES
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES
ONURKAAN - ULKUNLR

DELI UGLR - GULPBVBE
GZGUNHAN - NEHRCAN
KAZBERT (RU) - PUSKULLU
ODINHAN - KIRVATRA

TURBO- AYHATIN

GALIBOLU - AHUSENKIZ

Siklet

51,5
61,5
50
60
50
54,5
50
51,5
50
60

50

2)32200 ¢
2.)5555 ¢

Jokey
VEDAT ABIS

MAKYAVUZ
MS.CELIK
AGANKAYA
MBAYIR
ASOZEN
MKESKIN

MK KUVBASAR
HAKAN YILDIZ
E.CANKAYA

E.SINCAN

GANYAN(5) 3,90 +, IKILI(3/5) :12,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/3) 24,20 %, 3. CIFTE(4/5) 9,00 £

Sahip
HAK. CELIK

BUL. TOYDEMR
M NEZ SEKER
ASI. YILDIZ
MUR. ARSLAN
MUS. KATI

iLH. YAWZ
SAR. TURAN
NAI. KARAKEGI
MUS. BAYDAN

MEH. KATAR

3)16.100 ¢
3)2777+

Antrenorii
ACIFTCI

MDEMROL
R.TASDELEN
KASLAN
AGIFTGI
CKATI
AGIFTGI
CAYDOGAN
MYKILING
ACIGER

S.ALTUNDAG

Derece

1.33.70

1.33.99

1.34.14

1.34.16

1.34.23

1.34.25

1.34.26

1.34.37

1.34.72

1.35.06

1.35.30

Gy
3,90

3,30
7,70
25,05
5,50
9,65
18,00
24,35
16,45
4,50

26,30

Ankara Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)8050 ¢

4)1.389 ¢

AGF St Fark GGk
1492(3) 11 2Boy
1636(2) 3 1Boy
9.15(5) 7 Bas
3938) 2 Boyun
14(4) 5 1,5 Boy
855(6) 10
696(7) 9 1,5 Boy
312(11) 6
3389) 4
1642(1) 1 1 Boy
322(10) 8

HP
55

7

74

43

57

37

51

37

72

46



